Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
CRP20-1
PP-RCT pipe Grey
PN12.5
20×2.0
CRP25-1 25×2.3
CRP32-1 32×2.9
CRP40-1 40×3.7
CRP50-1 50×4.6
CRP63-1 63×5.8
CRP75-1 75×6.9
CRP90-1 90×8.2
CRP110-1 110×10
CRP160-1 160x14.6
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
CRP20-2
PP-RCT pipe Grey
PN16
20×2.3
CRP25-2 25×2.8
CRP32-2 32×3.6
CRP40-2 40×4.5
CRP50-2 50×5.6
CRP63-2 63×7.1
CRP75-2 75×8.4
CRP90-2 90×10.1
CRP110-2 110×12.3
CRP160-2 160x17.9
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
CRP20-3
PP-RCT pipe Grey
PN20
20×2.8
CRP25-3 25×3.5
CRP32-3 32×4.4
CRP40-3 40×5.5
CRP50-3 50×6.9
CRP63-3 63×8.6
CRP75-3 75×10.3
CRP90-3 90×12.3
CRP110-3 110×15.1
CRP160-3 160x21.9
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
CRP20-4
PP-RCT pipe Grey
PN25
20×3.4
CRP25-4 25×4.2
CRP32-4 32×5.4
CRP40-4 40×6.7
CRP50-4 50×8.3
CRP63-4 63×10.5
CRP75-4 75×12.5
CRP90-4 90×15.0
CRP110-4 110×18.3
CRP160-4 160x26.6
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size

RP50-4 50×8.3
RP63-4 63×10.5
RP75-4 75×12.5
RP90-4 90×15.0
RP110-4 110×18.3
RP160-4 160x26.6
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
DRP20-1
Double layer PPR pipe
PN10/S5
20×2.0
DRP25-1 25×2.3
DRP32-1 32×2.9
DRP40-1 40×3.7
DRP50-1 50×4.6
DRP63-1 63×5.8
DRP75-1 75×6.9
DRP90-1 90×8.2
DRP110-1 110×10
DRP160-1 160x14.6
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
DRP20-2
Double layer PPR pipe
PN12.5/S4
20×2.3
DRP25-2 25×2.8
DRP32-2 32×3.6
DRP40-2 40×4.5
DRP50-2 50×5.6
DRP63-2 63×7.1
DRP75-2 75×8.4
DRP90-2 90×10.1
DRP110-2 110×12.3
DRP160-2 160x17.9
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
DRP20-3
Double layer PPR pipe
PN16/S3.2
20×2.8
DRP25-3 25×3.5
DRP32-3 32×4.4
DRP40-3 40×5.5
DRP50-3 50×6.9
DRP63-3 63×8.6
DRP75-3 75×10.3
DRP90-3 90×12.3
DRP110-3 110×15.1
DRP160-3 160x21.9
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
DRP20-4
Double layer PPR pipe
PN20/S2.5
20×3.4
DRP25-4 25×4.2
DRP32-4 32×5.4
DRP40-4 40×6.7
DRP50-4 50×8.3
DRP63-4 63×10.5
DRP75-4 75×12.5
DRP90-4 90×15.0
DRP110-4 110×18.3
DRP160-4 160x26.6
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size

Size
(mm)
RU20
Plastic Union
20
RU25 25
RU32 32
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
RBW20
Male Threaded Elbow
20x1/2"
RBW20-1 20x3/4''
RBW25 25x1/2"
RBW25-1 25x3/4"
RBW32 32x1/2"
RBW32-1 32x3/4"
RBW32-2 32x1"
RBW40 40x1-1/4"
RBW50 50x1-1/2"
RBW63 63x2"
Product

RCN25-1 25x3/4"
RCN32 32x1/2"
RCN32-1 32x3/4"
RCN32-2 32x1"
RCN40 40x1-1/4"
RCN50 50x1-1/2"
RCN63 63x2"
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
RFW20
Male Threaded Coupling
20x1/2"
RFW20-1 20x3/4"
RFW25 25x1/2"
RFW25-1 25x3/4"
RFW32 32x1/2"
RFW32-1 32x3/4"
RFW32-2 32x1"
RFW40 40x1-1/4"
RFW50 50x1-1/2"
RFW63 63x2"
RFW75 75x2-1/2"
RFW90 90x3"
RFW110 110x4"
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm×mm)
RFN20
Female Threaded Coupling
20x1/2"
RFN20-1 20x3/4"
RFN25 25x1/2"
RFN25-1 25x3/4"
RFN32 32x1/2"
RFN32-1 32x3/4"
RFN32-2 32x1"
RFN40 40x1-1/4"
RFN50 50x1-1/2"
RFN63 63x2"
RFN75 75x2-1/2"
RFN90 90x3"
RFN110 110x4"
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size

Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm)
TLS20
Sockets ClassⅠ
20
TLS25 25
TLS32 32
TLS40 40
TLS50 50
TLS63 63
TLS75 75
TLS90 90
TLS110 110
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm)
TLSY20
Sockets ClassⅡ
20
TLSY25 25
TLSY32 32
TLSY40 40
TLSY50 50
TLSY63 63
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size
(mm)
TLSJ20
Socket Class Ⅲ
20
TLSJ25 25
TLSJ32 32
TLSJ40 40
TLSJ50 50
TLSJ63 63
TLSJ75 75
TLSJ90 90
TLSJ110 110
Product
Code Product Picture
Product
Size